LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180790

8“AZL 10391“

180790

oS

(E)90R-01030/116

Bendix

07370
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.180 130.8x57.32x18
O.E.M. MAKE
1015 598 FORD
1031781 FORD WVA
1048 309 FORD 21171
1130 751 FORD MAKE
1133748 FORD 4x FORD
5 025 948 FORD
5 476 981 51 D FORD
6180 371 FORD
6 500 944 FORD
6 500 952 FORD
6 500 953 FORD
6 500 954 FORD
6 704 271 FORD
6 962 492 FORD | S 7]
7 075 049 FORD
7 075 050 FORD
91AB-2K021-BB FORD
91AB-2K021-BC FORD
91AB-2K021-HB FORD
91AB-2K021-JA FORD
91AB-2K021-JB FORD
92AX-2K021-AB FORD
96AB-2K021-AA FORD
96AB-2K021-AB FORD
A91A-XT55056-DA FORD
Trac. | CC Kw = CV Z é
Front / Rear
Convertible (Compact car-C
ESCORT V (ALL) 07.90-01.95 Segment)
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-04.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-04.94 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 12.92-04.94 g
1.4i (F4B) 01/94- Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 07.93-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD 1597 65 88 02.94-01.95 g
1.6 16V XR3i (L1E) Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 12.92-01.95 g
1.6 (LJF) 01/91- Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 07.90-08.93 g
1.8 16V XR3i (RDA) Gasolina FWD = 1796 77 105 02.92-01.95 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C
ESCORT V (AAL, ABL) 07.90-09.96 Segment)
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.3 Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F4B) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 09.90-12.94 g
1.4 (FUH) Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 09.90-12.94 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 09.92-01.95 g
1.6 (LUJ) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LUK) Gasolina FWD = 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LJF) Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 07.90-08.93 g
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1.8 16V XR3i (RDA) Gasolina FWD 1796 77 105 02.92-01.95 g
1.8i16V Gasolina FWD 1796 77 105 09.92-01.95 g
1.8 XR3i 16V 4x4 (RDA) Gasolina 4WD 1796 77 105 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFD) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFK) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFS) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 g
ESCORT V (AFL) 08.93-01.95 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 08.93-04.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 08.93-04.94 g
1.4 (F4B) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 08.93-01.95 g
1.4 (FUH) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 08.93-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1K) Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.8i16V (RDA) Gasolina FWD 1796 7 105 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFD) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFK) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
ESCORT V/ESCORT '91 Express (AVF) 07.90-12.94 Estate Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.3 (JBD) Gasolina FWD 1299 46 63 07.90-12.94 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD 1391 52 71 07.90-12.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD 1391 52 71 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTA) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
ESCORT V Turnier (ANL) 07.90-01.95 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 09.91-01.95 g
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 09.91-01.95 g
1.3 01/93- Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD 1391 52 71 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F4B) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 01.94-01.95 g
1.4 (FUH) Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 09.92-01.95 g
1.6 (LUJ) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LUK) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LJF) 01/91- Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 07.90-09.92 g
1.816V (RDA) Gasolina FWD 1796 77 105 02.92-01.95 g
1.8i16V Gasolina FWD 1796 77 105 01.93-01.95 g
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1.8116V (RQB)
1.8D (RTE)
1.8D (RTF)
1.8D (RTH)
1.8D

1.8TD

1.8TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)
1.8TD (RFS)

ESCORT VI (ALL) 03.94-08.00
1.4 (F4B)

1.816V XR3i (RDA)
1.8 Turbo D (RVA)
1.8 TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)

ESCORT VI (GAL, AAL, ABL) 01.95-10.02
1.3 (J4B)

1.3 (J6A)

1.4 (F4B)

1.4 (F4B)

1.4 (FUH)

1.6 16V (L1E)
1.6 16V 4x4 (L1E)
1.816V (RDA)
18D (RTE)
1.8D (RTF)
1.8D (RTH)

1.8 Turbo D (RVA)
1.8TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)

ESCORT VI (GAL, AFL) 01.95-08.02
1.3 (J4B)

1.3 (J6A)

1.4 (F4B)

1.4 (F4B)

1.4 (FUH)
1.6i16V (L1E)
1.6i16V (L1K)
1.816V (RDA)
1.8D (RTE)
1.8D (RTF)
1.8D (RTH)
1.8 Turbo D (RVA)
1.8TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)
1.8TD (RFN)

ESCORT VI CLASSIC (AAL, ABL) 10.98-07.00
1.8TD (RFD)

1.8TD (RFK)

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1796
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

1392
1796
1753
1753
1753

1299
1299
1392
1392
1392
1597
1597
1796
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

1299
1299
1392
1392
1392
1597
1597
1796
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

1753
1753

96
44
44
44
44
55
66
66
66

55
77
51
66
66

44
44
54
55
55
66
66
77
44
44
44
51
66
66

130
60
60
60
60
75
90
90
90

02.93-01.95
07.90-01.95
07.90-01.95
07.90-01.95
09.92-01.95
05.91-12.92
02.93-01.95
02.93-01.95
02.93-01.95

Convertible (Compact car-C

75
105
70
90
90

02.95-08.98
02.95-08.98
10.96-08.99
09.95-08.98
09.95-08.98

Segment)

Hatchback (Compact car-C

60
60
73
75
75
90
90
105
60
60
60
70
90
90

01.95-10.98
01.95-10.98
01.95-12.99
01.95-10.98
01.95-10.98
01.95-10.98
01.95-10.98
01.95-08.95
01.95-12.96
01.95-12.96
01.95-12.96
12.95-10.98
01.95-10.98
01.95-10.98

Segment)

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

44
44
54
55
55
66
66
77
44
44
44
51
66
66
66

66
66

60
60
73
75
75
90
90
105
60
60
60
70
90
90
90

01.95-02.99
01.95-02.99
01.95-12.96
01.95-02.99
01.95-02.99
01.95-02.99
01.95-02.99
01.95-08.95
01.95-12.96
01.95-12.96
01.95-12.96
12.95-02.99
01.95-02.99
01.95-02.99
01.95-02.99

Hatchback (Compact car-C

90
90

10.98-07.00
10.98-07.00

Segment)
]
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ESCORT VI CLASSIC Turnier (ANL) 02.99-07.00 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.8TD (RFD) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.99-07.00 g
1.8 TD (RFK) Diesel FWD = 1753 66 90 02.99-07.00 g
ESCORT VI Turnier (GAL, ANL) 01.95-10.02 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 01.95-01.99 g
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 01.95-01.99 g
1.4 (F4B) Gasolina FWD = 1392 54 73 01.95-12.96 g
1.4 (F4B) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 01.95-02.99 g
1.4 (FUH) Gasolina FWD =~ 1392 55 75 01.95-02.99 g
1.6 16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 01.95-02.99 g
1.6 16V (L1K) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 01.95-02.99 g
1.816V (RDA) Gasolina FWD = 1796 77 105 01.95-08.95 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 01.95-02.99 m
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 01.95-02.99 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 01.95-02.99 g
1.8 Turbo D (RVA) Diesel FWD = 1753 51 70 12.95-02.99 g
1.8 TD (RFD) Diesel FWD = 1753 66 90 01.95-02.99 g
1.8TD (RFK) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 01.95-02.99 g
ORION Il / VERONA (GAL) 01.90-09.96 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3 Gasolina FWD = 1297 44 60 09.90-08.92 g
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 07.90-12.93 g
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 07.90-12.93 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 07.90-12.93 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 07.90-12.93 g
1.4 (FUH) Gasolina FWD = 1392 54 73 07.90-12.93 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 07.92-1293 g
1.6 (LUJ) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 07.90-12.92 g
1.6 (LUK) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 07.90-12.92 g
1.6i (LIF) Gasolina FWD = 1598 77 105 07.90-09.92 g
1.8i16V (RDA) Gasolina FWD = 1796 77 105 02.92-12.93 g
1.8i16V (RQB) Gasolina FWD = 1796 96 130 01.92-12.93 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 11.90-12.93 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 11.90-12.93 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 11.90-12.93 g
1.8TD (RFD) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 03.92-12.93 g
1.8TD (RFK) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 03.92-12.93 g



